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bottle

SPARKLING
Sparkling

2,480

3,680

Baron Fuente, Brut, France
Light yellow in colour with a very fine mousse. The 
bouquet is discreet and elegant with notes of brioche 
and candied or stewed fruits, with a light honey aroma. 

Taittinger Brut Reserve, France
Taittinger produces a fresh and dry brut with a floral 
touch. In the mouth, it is fresh and vivid with lots of 
aromas of fresh fruits and honey.

Moet & Chandon, Brut, France
Its aromas are radiant, revealing bright white-fleshed 
fruits (apple, pear, white peach), citrus fruits (lemon), 
floral nuances (lime blossom) and elegant blend 
notes (brioche and fresh nuts).

Cordoniu Cava, Sparkling, Spain 
A pale tone of yellow with delicate bubbles. 
Harmonious on the palate with apple and toast 
notes. Very well balanced, good freshness and 
pleasant acidity level.

4,060

1,090199

CHAMPAGNE
Champagne

ROSE
Rose

Villa Garrel Rose Côtes De Provence, France   
Pink and pale colour. The nose is intense and 
dominated by amylic aromas. In the mouth, a 
beautiful length supported by the typical aromas 
from the terroir of Pierrefeu-du-var.

1,099

glass

bottleglass

bottleglass



Just Chardonnay, France (25cl) 
A ripe, elegant and fruity white with the distinctive, 
exotic note of fresh pineapple. This wine is soft 
rounded and dry.

Pierre Larousse Chardonnay Brut, France (20cl)
Perfectly balanced, it combines an elegant 
Chardonnay flavour with an exhilarating freshness. 

Les Pierres Boissy, Chardonnay, Marsanne    
A white translucid colour, develops banana and 
lime flavours and shows roundness on the palate 
with a good length.

Château le Grand Verdus Bordeaux Blanc 
It is seductive, with delightful fruity notes hints of 
white flowers and peaches. Pure, fresh, and 
possesses a long mineral intensity.

Laroche Chablis
Crystal clear with hints of gold. Clean with a subtle 
hint of apples and undergrowth. Vigorous, typical 
Chablis with good minerals.

Trimbach, Riesling, Alsace
Very attractive already, quite powerful nose. Full 
bodied wine with intensity and beautiful mineral 
flavour. Rich, ripe acidity in the palate. Great 
personality and finesse.

Placido, Pinot Grigio 
Refreshing, well-balanced, dry with crisp fruit flavors. 

WHITE
Wine

• France

• Italy

1,860

2,189

900

1,090

1,045 190

bottleglass

295

295

• Australia

D'Arenberg Stump Jump
Riesling, Sauvignon Blanc, Marsanne
This is a fresh, medium dry wine on the palate and 
already shows a lovely viscous character with 
plenty of complex fruit characters. 

1,530

Prices are quoted in 000VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT.
Giá Trên tính theo 000VND và chua bao gôm 5% phí dịch vụ và 10% VAT.



Tribu, Chardonnay
Light yellow with green hues. Complex grapefruit mix 
with herbaceous notes and a subtle wild touch.

Tribu, Viognier, Trivento  
A light yellow with greenish tinges. The aroma is 
complex, presenting a mix of apricots, honey & tropical 
fruits leaving you with a fresh and delicate aftertaste.

Terrazas, Chardonay
Distinguished for aromatic intensity and complexity, 
a big wine with white peaches, butterscotch, dried 
apricot and a creamy mid-palate.

• Argentina
940

990

1,350

bottle

Frontera, Chardonnay, Concha Y Toro
Yellow pale. Extremely fruity with papaya, apple 
and citric notes as well as butter and wood. Very 
refreshing, it is well-balanced and slightly sweet

Casillero Del Diablo, Sauvignon Blanc
A bright, light yellow. The nose is fresh and citric 
with hints of peaches and gooseberries. The palate 
is elegant, round and balanced by a crispy acidity.

Trio Reserva Chardonnay/Pinot Grigio/Pinot Blanc 
A fresh, balanced wine with delicate texture and a 
juicy mineral acidity. Aroma of fresh fruits, honey, 
chirimoya, lime and lemon.

• Chile
870

1,090

1,380

 160

190

glass

Marques de Riscal, Sauvignon Blanc
Very fresh wine with nice hints of lemon grass, 
citrus peels, and apricot. Its balanced acidity 
provides a briliant freshness. 

1,200

• Spain

• New Zealand

Villa Maria, Private Bin, Sauvignon Blanc
The depth and intensity of ripe varietal flavours 
that this wine presents a direct reflection of the 
prolonged fruit.

1,700

Prices are quoted in 000VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT.
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Just, Merlot, France (25cl) 
Vivid red with gleaming purple highlights. The nose 
is fine and elegant on ripe red fruits. A wine with 
deep structure, and a delicate palate, revealing 
aromas from black current and violet.

Les Pierres Boissy, Syrah/Merlot
A red and purple colour, develops fresh red berries 
aromas and is long on the palate. 

Château Noaillac, Cru Bourgeois, Médoc 
This wine shows a bright and limpid scarlet hue, a 
complex nose of blackcurrant berries and spices 
with scents of oak wood. 

S de Siran, Margaux
The wine, vinified and aged with the same care as the 
grand vin, is understandably regarded as the latter’s 
younger brother, displaying roundness, complexity.

Les Griffons de Pichon Baron, Pauillac
Lovely focused sweet blackcurrant fruit nose with 
freshness and a subtle sappy, gravelly edge. Very 
pure and alluring but not in the slightest bit over-ripe. 
Pure, clean, refined palate with blackcurrant and 
black cherry fruit. Real focus and harmony.

red
Wine

900

2,520

• France

295

4,390

6,320

• Australia

Placido Chianti, DOCG  
Aromatic, dry, harmonious, lightly tannic. Placido 
Chianti is delightfully charming, with a hint of violets 
in the nose and a dry, harmonious taste.

1,045190

D'Arenberg Stump Jump
Grenache, Shiraz, Mourvedre
This wine has plenty of impact with ripe juicy fruits, 
red fruits, spices, cardamom, and a cherry character 
with a background of oak.

1,530

• Italy

bottleglass
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Villa Maria Private Bin, Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon 
Lifted ripe dark fruits with cedar and biscuit 
undertones. The wine is full and rich with fine 
grained tannins.

1,700
• New Zealand

Sangre de Toro, DO Catalunya
Smooth with rounded tannins and the plummy notes 
reappear. This wine is characterised by a long, fresh 
and elegant finish.

1,640

bottleglass

• Spain

Tribu, Syrah, Trivento 
It has aromas of pepper and blackberry combine with 
notes of dried figs. A nice palate with velvety finish.

Terrazas, Malbec
Distinguished for aromatic intensity and complexity, 
a plushly textured wine with fine-grained tannins 
and typical notes of violets, black cherries, plums 
and chocolate.

Trivento Reserve, Malbec 
Powerful aromas of plum and cherry with hints of 
oak and vanilla characterize the nose of this deep 
red vine with violet hues. It presents a good body 
with sweet tannins.

940

1,350

1,399

• Argentina

• Chile
Frontera Merlot, Concha Y Toro
Ruby red, very vivid colour. Cherry, ripe pepper 
and soft cacao aromas.  Elegant, rounded with 
good body and persistence.

Casillero Del Diablo, Cabernet Sauvignon
Medium bodied with smooth and friendly tannin. 
Appealing ripe cherries, blackcurrant and dark 
plums with a touch of vanilla and toasted oak. 

Santa Digna, Merlot, Miguel Torres
A very attractive and elegant palate, enriched with 
toasted notes acquired through its oak aging and 
a long aftertaste with lingering spices.

870

1,090

1,160

160

190
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901 cinoT & niG
901 ekoC & muR
901 ekoC & yksihW
901 adoS & yksihW
901 egnarO & akdoV
901 cinoT & akdoV
511 ekoc teiD & muR

Havana Club & Coke    115
511 ekoc teiD & yksihW
511 egnarO & irapmaC
511 adoS & irapmaC
511 cinoT & erihppaS yabmoB

LONG DRINKS
(House spirit)

COCKTAILS

911  initraM yrD
Gin and Dry Martini 

521   25B
Kahlua, Baileys, Grand Marnier

521   45B
Kahlua, Baileys, Amaretto 

Whisky Sour      125
Whisky, lime juice and sugar

521    nezorf iriuqiaD
Light rum,Triple sec, sugar,  straight or with mango, banana  

glass

glass

Prices are quoted in 000VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT.
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Margarita      125
Tequila, Triple sec and lime juice

Bloody Mary     129
Vodka, tomato juice, fresh lemon, 
tabasco, worcestershire, salt and pepper

Cosmopolitan     129
Vodka, Triple sec, cranberry juice, grenadine syrup

Green Bay          129
Rum, Amaretto, Midori, lime juice, pineapple

Kir      129
Cream de cassis and White wine

Mojito      129
Light Rum, Fresh lime,  Fresh mint, Brow sugar, Soda water 

Novotel Ha Long Bay    129
Vodka, Blue Curacao, Midori,
Cream de banana & Pineapple juice

Pina Colada     129
Light Rum, Malibu, Pineapple juice
and a dash of coconut milk

921    gnilS eropagniS
Gin, Cherry Brandy, Lime juice, 
Grenadine syrup and Soda water  

921   hcaeB eht no xeS
Vodka, Peach, Pineapple and
Cranberry juice, Grenadine Syrup

Long Island Ice Tea     129
Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Triple sec, coke, Lime Juice

Happy Time     129
Vodka, Triple sec, Amaretto, Cranberry,
lime, Grenadine Syrup

COCKTAILS

glass

Prices are quoted in 000VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT.
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Ballantines
Canadian club
Jim Beam
Johnnie Walker Red
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Gold
Johnnie Walker Platinum
Jack Daniel’s
Chivas 12
Chivas 18

90
90
90
90
119
129
219
125
125
229

Hennessy VSOP 199

Remy Martin XO 279

(2cl)

(4cl)

• Single Malt

• Cognac/Armagnac

• Whisky Whiske

Glenmorangie 179
Macallan 189

Spirit

Captian Morgan
Jamaica Rum Special
Havana Club

80
80
80

Vladivar
Stolichnaya
Skyy Vodka
Absolut

70
70
70
90

London Dry
Bombay Sapphire

70
80

Framboise
Calvados

110
219

Tio Pepe
Tawny Port

105
105

Malibu
Bailey’s
Peach liquor
Amaretto
Tripple sec
Kahlua
Southern comfort
Midori
Jagermeister
Grand Marnier

80
80
80
80
80
90
90

100
105
105

• Vodka

• Rum

• Gin

Pepe Lopez
Tepuila San Jose Gold

90
90

• Tequila

• Aperitif

• Eaux De Vie

• Sherry/Port

• Liqueur

Martini (Dry, Bianco, Rosso)
Campari
Ricard
Sambucca

80
90
90
90

(4cl)

Prices are quoted in 000VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT.
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SOFT DRINKS

Coke
Diet coke
Fanta
Sprite
Soda water
Tonic water
Red bull

55
55
55
55
55
55
65

BEER

Draught Tiger beer
Hanoi beer
Sai Gon beer
333 beer
Tiger beer
Heineken
Corona

60
60
60
60
65
75
99

glass

MOCKTAILS
(Non-alcoholic)

09 esirnuS gnoL aH
Orange juice, pineapple  juice and grenadine syrup

09  adaloC ognaM
Fresh mango, pineapple juice and coconut cream

09  natilopomsoC nigriV
Cranberry, grenadine syrup, lemon juice

09 yraM nigriV
Tomato juice, worcestershire tabasco,
lime juice, salt and pepper

09 otijoM nigriV
Lime juice, fresh lime and mint, soda water

09  adaloC nigriV
Pineapple juice and dash of coconut milk

09  zziF cilohoclA - noN
Orange juice,Cranberry Juice,
Grenadine syrup, Soda Water

Prices are quoted in 000VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT.
Giá Trên tính theo 000VND và chua bao gôm 5% phí dịch vụ và 10% VAT.





MINERAL
WATER

Dasani (500ml)

Evian (500ml)

Evian (1.000ml)

San Pellegrino (250ml)

Surgiva Frizzante (500ml)

Surgiva Frizzante (750ml)

40

80

139

90

140

179

Lime juice
Water melon
Coconut
Pineapple
Tomato
Avocado
Passion
Orange
Mango

55
70
80
85
85
85
85
90
90

FRESH JUICE

TEAS

Earl Grey
Green Jasmine
English Breakfast
Vietnamese Tea

50
50
50
50

• Organic Teas

• Teas

Black Tea
Jasmine Tea

60
60

bottle

glass

pot

Prices are quoted in 000VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT.
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cup

COFFEE

• Coffee

• Liquer coffee

Espresso
Double espresso
Cappuccino
Americano
Cafe latte
Vietnamese coffee
Hot chocolate
Decaffeinated

50
70
70
70
70
70
70
80

Irish coffee
Espresso Martini

124
125

 




